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msisu e Claim Portal

LEK ALUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP} = Menu

& Service Request Details

Claim
SEMO0VIL

Reference

None 4
Loss Date \[ﬁ&@l

September 13, 2018

Request Date
September 14, 2018

Due Date
September 21, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Next Step
Agree to perfarm service

Vehicle Information

Incident Viehicle Registration #
5HD6A824)

Make
TPVD HYUNDAI

mmmumm.mmmwmmmmwummmmmmm 172



Claim Portal
: Modea|
- o

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE YING
BLK 336 #06-32, CLEMENT] AVENUE 2, 120336, Singapore

ADMIN@INSURELINK.COM.SG

Claim Handler

NG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions
INSD GIA NOT REPORTED

Messages Invoices History Dacuments Assessment Metrics Notes

il
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S1UBILAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408913 TEL : (I45) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564115

18 September, 2018

LEE YING

BLK 336 #06-32

CLEMENTI AVENUE 2

SINGAPORE 120336

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18016832/K1wa3 // SBM0OOVIH
YOUR REF :SJR6114C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 6114C & SHD 6824J ON 13/09/2018 ALONG/AT
OPEN AIR CAR PARK OF BLK 706/705 HDB BEDOK

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the
accompanying folder, or visit hitps://www.axa.com.sa/customer-care/personal/motor
/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
* Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)




e LUMPUKIDELGEUY ENGINEERKING FIE LI

REPAIR ESTIMATE* -
VEHICLE NO : SHD 68247 X ﬁ DATE 13/9/2018 16:42 S

MAKE : \ —_—
MODEL : HYUNDAL 40 Ze/? li / ﬂ wif
| :gt\ ! Parts Deurlglimﬂ Labour Tyvpe L'mit Price Amount |

Radiator Grille x e S 1,110.10
Radiator Grille H Emblem /" £ ag.50
Front Bumper Cover »~— $ 1.052.20
Front Bumper Sponge x-'"' o $ 99.20
Front Bumper Reinforcement ’y §  402.10
Front Bumper Grille (LH) & S b3 93.60

S

1

S

b

S

b

Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) }*¢ 22.40
Front Bumper Bracket (LH) ™ 24,60
Headlamp (LH) .~  hredd 1.388.00

Front Fender (LH) -‘fﬂ""'" 566,30
Front Fender Shield (LH) X 175.90
Front Fender Retainer % 24.60
SUB TOTAL S 4,998.50
LESS 20% b 99%.70
DISCOUNTED TOTAL §  3.998.80
Front Number Plate X S5 b1 2500 [Nen
Front No Plate Trim Cover 3¢ ' § 30.00 |Nett
Fri Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) »~ * 5 100,00 | Nett
S 155.00
Labour Charge Jo»
Panel Beating & f.bﬂ'ﬁa
Spray Painting Charge 5 Sl)ﬂﬂﬁ- Ko
Wiring S S(a07 2e
Tuff Kote S SBT3y
OTAL LABOUR 5  1,160.00
/b Jipteky  EstatETOTAL] S 5313.80

/ 1%/3)uc il

féf"
bt 1t L

This 15 an imual esumate based on a visual mspecton of the above vehicle. The final repur quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company’




DMFORIDELGRO ComforiDeldm Engieecing Pie Lid

Mhminiing + 5 8341 62080 Facsimile « B5 G200 @755
ENGlNEERING 55 Loyang Drve Singagors S008 24 Banokd Loog Sngapane TS0 158
B N s | 507 Yo ehais Ak A Bigaeson Je6

member of COMFORIDELGRD Date/Timés “19'09-20TE 15: 38 Page : 1
Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD sales Order: 3856482  ,cwno. 305212439
IMER REGN Nn..mz 47 MILEAGE

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Y 7010045 A HYUNDAT il
: '383 SIN MINGDRIVE [ T oo —

Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 MOOEL 1 40 13709 4645 11:20

65508755
(A (o YR OF TARGET DATE
- MANSS . 06. 2016

CHASSIS COMPLETION DATETIME:
ARp— Réfe41uMGU091568
JOB DESCRIPTION
Accident Date: 13.09.2018
NATURE: 3P 13.09.18/B
S/NO LABOR CODE
-
KED & PASSED OUT BY:
SERVICE ADVISOR CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
fedgemant Siip T Exit Pass
\ehicia No..

e SHD6824J FZ AXA SHD6824J
¢ Sarvice Advisor SignaturaDate Name of Sarvice Advisor Date
aturned to Servica RAeception upon collsction To e kapt by Securty Guard

pre—— .



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTELTD
REPAIR ESTIMATE* /L/l

VEHICLE O : SHD 68247 x H DATE 13/9/2018 16:42 f —
MAKE : ; I

MODEL : HYUNDAL id0 Lf/’! /&J'V"F

| 5& Parts Description/ Labour Tvpe Unit Price I Amount

Radiator Grille x § L110,10
Radiator Grille H Emblem X 5 39,50
Front Bumper Cover ~ $  1.052.20
Front Bumper Sponge 7 s 99.20
Front Bumper Reinforcement - § 40210
Front Bumper Gnlle (LH) = S 93,60
Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH) .7 ) 22.40
Front Bumper Bracket (LH) 7 S 24.60
Headlamp (LH) .~ § 1,388.00
Front Fender (LH) A 7™ 8 566.30
Fromt Fender Shield (LH) A 5 175.90
Front Fender Retainer 5 24.60
SUB TOTAL 5  4.998.50
LESS 20%a S 969,70
DMSCOUNTED TOTAL S 3998.80
Front Number Plate A 5 2500 |Nen
Front No Plate Trim Cover 3 5 30,00 |Nett
Frt Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) »# S 100.00 |Nett
5 155.00
Labour Charge

Lo

Panel Beating

5 10
Spray Painting Charge S Spe | Ke
Wiring S Sper2e
TI.IIT RU": 5 5W rx
TOTAL LABOUR S L160.00

b A.I: fmty ESTIMATE TOTAL S S5.313.80
/ !fﬂ/?ﬁ{ rade (
245

GI it gl

s 15 an matial estimate based on a visual mspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will

be prepared after the vehicle is surveved by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company




COMFORIDELGRO

Qur Job Rel Na - 305212439 ENGINEER'NG

Data : 16.06.2018 SemiiDatieg Ergnaorg P Lig
Fax G348 8156

FINALIZATION FORM

To LKK Fax-:

Afin KALVIN

Vehicls RegNo. : SHDE8244 Date of Aocident - 13.09.2018

The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as followa -

1 The recair job shall bl io: AXA — SJR6114C
2 Thi finalied amount shall be-
() Spare Paris afler List discount $1,952.16
()  Labour Chames £220.00
Total for Part-By-Part Repalr Cost S2.7T2.16

{e)  Lumpsum Reparr (If applicable)

Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 0% 50.00
Final Lumpsum Repair cost $0.00
a Estimated normal pariod for repairs: 2 working days.
4, 'Wa shall treat the shove amount as and Confirmed if there Is no reply from you within
T working days
5. Thank you far your assistance Wa confirm the estimates and
finafizad amaunt
Signature Sgnature -
Name : FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name JCalw,
Tol  : 62148319 Daie 18/1/¢
Fax : 65488156
Eor Ofiicial Use Only
Document
ftem Amount Aftached :::ﬂm By Remarks
Yes or No .
1. Rental Rate PiDay YES
2. Loss of income Paid N
3. Survey Fees
4, LTA Search Fes 748
8. Medical Fess (on behalf
of driver, I applicabla)
& Overun

Remarks: ﬁl./ A.l"._q J:_(:JQ/ (j;_n.,..cnq:. /?j’wrv/




COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY : THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS : COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
383 5IN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717
65508755

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

Date: 18,00.2018
Time: 18:42:33
Page: |
JOB NO 305212439
REGN NO SHD6824)
MILEAGE (000000000
MAKE HYUNDALI
MODEL 140
DATE OF REGN 23.06.2016
DATETIME IN 13.09.2018 11:20
ACCIDENT DATE 13.09.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-2322-A MOVIBUMPERWLIP&FOG | 1,052.20 20,00 84176

0002 04-01-0103-0781-A  [40V2 LAMP ASSY-HEAD LH# | 1.388,00 20,00 1.110.40
SUB-TOTAL : 195216

JOB NATURE

0000 L PANEL BEATING 300,00

0001 L SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE 400.00

0002 L WIRING CHARGE 20.00

0003 20-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT FRT FENDER LH 100.00
SUB-TOTAL 820.00
TOTAL 277216

AUTHORISED : YES/ NO
MVA NAME & SIGNATURE SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE
DATE ; DATE :



COMFORIDELCRO

Our Ref T 0918/ SHDE824J /WT(st) ENGINEERlNC’
Your Ref :
Date 25-5ep-18 CDGE Tax Claims Dept
58 Loyang Drive dth Fir
AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508369
8 Shenton Way
#24-01, AXA Tower
Singapore 068811
Attn : Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE o
Dear Sir Loyang
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAX| SHD6824J YOUR INSURED SJR6114C
AND OTHER ON 13,1]9.13 Siny Ming

We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfart Transportation Pte Lid, the owner

of motor vehicle No:  SHD6824J which was involved in the captioned accident with your
insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver conderned have requested and
authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible

for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured drving : SJR6114C
we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM
1 Cost of Repair $ 296621
2 3 days Loss of Rental @ $ 11928 perday $ 357.84 i
3 Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) $ -
4 GIA/LTA Search Fee 3 7.49
5§ GIA/ Palice Report Fees 5 -
6 Towing Fees $ -
Sub Total: § 333154
HIRER'S CLAIM
7 k] days Loss of Income @ S 80.00 perdays $ 24000

Total Claims: § 357154
We anclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs B pcs
b) LTA search slip/s of SJRE114C
¢) GIA / Police report/s of : SHDGBZ24.

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator
{ X ) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s { ) Traffic Compound ( JPIR
{ ) Witness stalement/s [ x ) Rental Rate letter | x ) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims
as soon as possible

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without
prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.
Yours faithfully

‘Walliam "lan

Deputy Manager
CDGE Claims Departmeant

Tel. 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Emall : williamian@cdge.com.sg
This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

R Tee— W
COMFORIDELCRO .
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£1 UL AVE 1, #01-35 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (B65) 62563501 FAX : (D3] 62564015

18 October 2018

Lee Ying

Blk 336 Clementi Ave 2
#06-32

Singapore 120336

Dear Sir/f Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18016832/K1wal
YOUR REF :SJR 6114C

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJR 6114C & SHD 6824J ALONG BLK 706/ 705 HDB Bedok
ON 13/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy

We have received a claim from ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd acting on behalf of
the owner of SHD 6824.J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to Vivianlau@Ikkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Palice report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



F L i«

- - - wm Conswitants

3 UBLAVE 180028 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAFORE 408933 TEL : (D65) 62563561 FAX : (165) 62564315

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
sattlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their nghts to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/er your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively

Yours sincerely,

P

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.cC AXA Insurance Pte Litd
(Motor Claims Dept)



CDGVARS.V LettofAuthorisation Page 1 of 1

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

[NAF / PAF)
ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHD&6824) , SIRG6114C ON 13-Sep-18 10:25
ALONG OPEN AIR CAR PARK OF BLK 706/705 HDB BEDOK
1§ We TAN SENG CHNG EDMUND [Hirer] NRIC No.: SBO19643A
angdfar (Ralief) NRIC No.

Taxi Mumbier SHDG6824)
hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Lid{ CDGE):

L. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental,
medical fee and legal costs

2. To have absolute discretion to agres to any ssttlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our elaim
against third party (except personal injurles and medical claims).

3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf,
4. To accept any payment [claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque

shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of
"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd",

Date 13-Sep-2018
Mame of Hirar TAN SENG CHNG EDMUND
Hirer NRIC S8019643A Signature ; Z
Address 209A PUNGGOL PLACE #15-1274
821209
Contact No. 90600084

http:/edgek2srv:82/Runtime/Runtime/ Runtime/Runtime/View/CDG.VARS. V. Lettof..  13/092018



M redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SEMOGVII
INSURED : LEEYING
D1 A R

We, ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd confirm thar by letier of authonsation dated 13 Sep 2018 we are
authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of ComfortDelgro Transportation Pre
Ltd and the Hirer, TAN SENG CHNG EDMUND of vehicle no. SHD 68241

Now we CaomfortDelgro Engineering Pie Lid for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver joinily and
severally:-

aj)

b}

¢l

ngree 1o accept the sum of Singapore Dollars Three Thousand Three Hundred Ninety only (S53.390.001 in
the apgregate in full and final setilement of all claims of whatever kind including domages for personal
injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
andfor their Tnsured andfor the dover of vehicle no SIR 61 14C ansing o of an accident with SHD 6824)
on | 3TH2018E

declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured and/or the drver of the Insured vehicle
shall not be liable for any [urther claimis) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may
have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured andfor the driver of vehicle no. SIR
61 14C arising directlyfindirectly as o consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final
discharge.

We hereby declare that L'we amfare the personis) entitled to receive the above seftlement and hereby
undertake (o indempify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or (o be made in respect
of this settlement.

it is understood and agreed that pavment herein is made in favour of ComfortDelgro Engmeening Pre Lid is made
without any admission of hability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD andfor their Insured
and/or the drver of vehicle no, SIR 61 14C

Duted this_/ € _day of ff”“"“""" 018

Signed hy

Company Suunp

Witness ¢ — ﬁ&
; \’.

MName
I N : .

(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)

L]

Aildress

AXA insurance Pte Lio (Company Reg. Mo, 19990351.2W)

8 Shenfon Weay, 22201 AXA Townt, Singapore 058811 _

Cugtomes Cantre #8101 AL / - f
Tl +&5 G880 48R Fan: +65 6338 J522 Website: wwhe 2us com o



COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

I COMFOMDELCRD

C-:Imfunl:lalﬁm Engmeer ing Pta Lid

domid o
= i

Wom inbicps

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3 COMPANY HKG. NO.: 199506048W
TAX INVOICE : Paga: 1
8010010
) VKHCLE NO TNV, NO/DATK _
AXA TNSURANCE PTR LTD SHNRAZA.T 91396485 19,09, 2018
MAKE JOR NO).
8 SHENTON WAY AXA Ti.ld'l-ih’ £24-01 HYLUNDAT 305217439
SINGAPORE 86 068811
mmu. ODOMKFER HKAD NG
CONTACT NO: 63387288 (40 B -
DATE (F HKG DATK/TIME TN
73.06.2016 13.09. 2018 11:20
_ CHASSIS (ODK
. Description : 3P 13.09.18 KMHI. B41 UM 091 566
8/No Fart No. gty Unit Price ®Disc Nar
PART REQUISITION
0001 04-01-0103-2322  140V3 BUMPER W LIP & ¥OG 1 1,052.20  20.00 R41.76
0002 04-01-0103-0781  [40V2 LAMP ASSY-HKAD IH# 1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110,40
SHE="T1ITAl T 1.952.16
JOB NATURE
oool L PANEI, BEATTNG 300. 00 200,00
0002 I SPRAY PATNTING CHARGH 400.00 400.00
0003 I WIRING CHAKGH 20. 00 20, 00
. 0004 20-05 RENEW ADVERTISMENT FRT PENDER [H 100,00 100, 00
SUB-TOTAL 870. 00

ComfortDelGro Enginecring Pre Lid
A memiset of GOMPOKITNLCAD

Head (ifice
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579700

Kindly note that no receipt shall be lssued unless requesied
CUSTOMER'S COPY

ACCOUNT No

010010

INVOICE No

AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No

91396455




COMFORIDELGRO
ENGINEERING

f COMFORIDELGRO
GST REG. NO. M2-8821817-3
BO1GO10
AXA TNSURANCE PTE LTD

d SHENTUN WAY AXA TOWER

g24-Mm
STNGAPORE SG DARATI

CONTACT NO: 63387288

ComforiDelGro Engineering Pt Lid

Issued by

ComfortlelGro Englneering Pre Lud
A mmiber of COMPOMDLLCE]

Head Office:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore $79701

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested
CUSTOMER'S COPY

W W P LE
CCMPANY HEG. NO. : 1995060480
TAX INVOICE Page: 2
VEHULE NO TNV, RO/DATE :
SHDBEZ4.] 91390485 19.09. 2018
MAKK JOR MO
HYUINDAT 05212439
MHET, (NN IMETKER REAIV NG
=y
NATE (F REG DATE/TIME TN
23.06.2016 13.09.2018 11:20
CHASSTS CODE
KMHILR411MH 091 566
Ttem= total 2. T772.18
Add GST B 7.000 % 194 0%
Invoice amount 2,9%6. 7

: HATHERINETAN 19.09, 2018 17:26:56
Repair t : CLSO/57/51
Payment %p;'l'arm: /Credit 30 days

ACCOUNT No

INVOICE No AMOURNT

BANK/CHO No

K/0T0070 Q1 39R4RNK




OurRef: CT18080332
csomrort

| g

Date: 19 September 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear SirfMadam

ACCIDENT ON 13/09/2018 @ 10:25 hrs

ALONG OPEN AIR CAR PARK OF BLK 706/705 HDE BEDOK
INVOLVING SJR6114C

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort
Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration
number SHD6824J (the "Tax("). The Taxi was hired to TAN SENG CHNG EDMUND
IC NO S8019643A a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at
the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate $119.28 per day
{inclusive of GST)

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte
Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a molor
workshop of his choice,

Please liaise wilh the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party’s insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is @ computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile +65 6453 3183
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TR TFNELY Irsnirmonem Parlien v Fanoire Fe Aot Dadall

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

'uruhklu_N 0.  Incident DatasTime Senreh Status Insurance Comjsany Code Isurancg Company Name
SIRA114C 13 5ep 2018/ 10:25-00 Sucresiiul Al2 AMA INSURAMCE PTELTD
Previous OK
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: [E..IR 6114C {Insd veh)| Model: HYUNDAI 140
SHD 6824) {TP veh)
Date of Accident: [13/09/2018
Global Sum Satilement [ [X] Yes | [ 1 Neo
Repair Estimate ' '8 ~ 568577
Final Repair Cost - 286621
Loss of Token Sum $ 125.00) 2 Sdays at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) L1 298.20 25days
LTA ! GIA Search Fea .- 7.48
Others: ]-_ s| ﬂ_nul
Final Setlement Sum (Global Sum) ] 3,380.00
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X]T YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
below) /
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne- BOLA Scenano No;
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: 24
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability () (%)

* Assessed Liability fo be filled only for chain coliisions and for cases whene BOLA does not apply.

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |ICOMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD B 3,380.
JOANNE LEE KHAMNG MIN 2BM1/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Déte

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Youcher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Repori; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)



VV LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

e 51 Ubi Ava 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607188-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Exparts En Automahlle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Raef CC4/ASM1BD16B32/K 1walq2
R TONERSINGARORE a1 oue: awvzos [N
ATTN:STACEY NG . Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJR6114C Veh. Inspected SHD 6824J
Policy No. GA369611 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No, S8MO0VIH Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/08/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI |40 c.c 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMGLIDS1565 Colour BLUE
Odometer 220158 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R18 WEST LAKE 7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 7 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE N/S FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 13/08/2018 Inspection Date 14M09/2018
Survey held at COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
58 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 508069
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A™WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. Estimate Days of Repalr
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




y L

g —_

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No 189607198R GST Reg, No. 19-0507198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 6824J

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 4028933

Page No. 1 of 2

¢ s | Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition “f'""""l : “’ﬁ | “‘“
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|RADIATOR GRILLE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,110.10
1|RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 39 50
1|FRONT BUMPER COVER [(COMSISTENT) DEFORMED 1.052.20 1.052.20
1|FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 9920
1|FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 402.10
1|FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 93 60
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 22 40
1|FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 24.60
1|HEADLAMP (LH) (CONSISTENT) GRAZED 1,388.00 1,388.00
1|FRONT FENDER (LH) (CONSISTENT) TO REPAIR SEE 566.30
LABOUR
1|FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH) (COMNSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 175.90
1|FRONT FENDER RETAINER [CQH:SJETEN‘I'] SERVICEABLE 24 60
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -899.70 -488.04
3,998.80 1,852.16
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 25.00
1|FRONT NO PLATE TRIM COVER (SN} [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 30.00
1|FRT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH) (SN) NECESSARY 100.00 100.00
(CONSISTENTY
155.00 100.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 580.00 300.00
FENDER (LH).
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE. 500.00 400.00
WIRING 50.00 20,00
TUFF KOTE NOT NECESSARY 50.00 -
1,160.00 720.00
GRAND TOTAL __.':.313.!# 2,772.16
'RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | I N | 2 72,90 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016832/K1wa3q2



Page No.2of 2
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18016832/K1walq2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor | Investigator Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Regpor is mase solely lor the ues s benefil of the Client named on 1he front pege of ihis Repon.
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